
Debt Service Levy Amounts

2023 - 2032

Levy year Collect Year Levy Amount  Difference from Prior Year 

2022 2023 851,703.00$      (105,267.00)$                                   

2023 2024 861,726.00$      10,023.00$                                      

2024 2025 816,535.00$      (45,191.00)$                                     

2025 2026 585,458.00$      (231,077.00)$                                   

2026 2027 656,308.00$      70,850.00$                                      

2027 2028 556,049.00$      (100,259.00)$                                   

2028 2029 267,192.00$      (288,857.00)$                                   

2029 2030 207,018.00$      (60,174.00)$                                     

2030 2031 199,645.00$      (7,373.00)$                                       

2031 2032 196,226.00$      (3,419.00)$                                       


